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Figure 6.  Location of surface-water stations. 
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Figure 7.  Location of surface-water-quality stations.
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Figure 8.  Location of stations in St. Louis County. 
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Figure 9.  Location of stations in the Northwest Prairie.
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Figure 10.  Location of stations in the Northeast Prairie.
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Figure 13.  Location of stations in the East Ozarks.
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Figure 14.  Location of stations in the Bootheel.

EXPLANATION

07046250

07043500 SURFACE-WATER STATION AND NUMBER

WATER-QUALITY STATION AND NUMBER

SURFACE-WATER AND WATER-QUALITY STATION
  AND NUMBER

07020500

07046250

07068510

07042450
07063000

07043500

07022000

55

57

60

62

67

67

60

160

412 0 20 MILES

0 20 KILOMETERS

36°

37°

90°

East 
Ozarks

West 
Ozarks

Northwest 
Prairie

Northeast 
Prairie

West Central 
Plains

Bootheel

MISSOURI

WATER RESOURCES DATA - MISSOURI 2004 27




